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Anlage
Im Sportpark 11, 76275 Ettlingen
T 07243 718115 Info@skiclub-ettlingen.de

Hallenadresse
Im Sportpark 11, 76275 Ettlingen
T 07243 718115 hallenverwaltun@skiclub-ettlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Basler, Bjorn
T 015117280398 sportwart@ski-club-ettlingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Rapp, Stefanie
T 01702810659 Jugendwart@ski-club-ettlingen.de
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Damen 50 1

MF: Petra Haaga; T 07243 14088

m 017630716979; petra.haaga@gmx.net
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© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
W NP OOWOOWwWNOOOUPdWDNPEO

24

Guth, Heike

Schlemmer-Andretzky, Christine

Herzog, Birgit
Pulkowski, Monika
Fliedner-Schubert, Anke
Studemann-Wélfle, Dagmar
Koch, Susi

Haaga, Petra
Schick-Stephan, Claudia
Stein, Silke

Schafer, Annette-Eva
Ros, Gabi

Klein, Verena
Zimmer-Clement, Angelika
Schuster, Iris

Ropcke, Ulrike

Diering, Astrid
Federlechner, Corinna
Dr. Wieland, Claudia
Bilski, Cecile

Muller, Ingeborg

Dr. Klug, Petra

Schafer, Petra

Feusse, Bettina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27300582
26750118
26350748
26900055
26750685
26551379
26601114
26352469
26401261
26951065
26651422
26350654
27351531
25601606
26953316
25850701
26754183
26751374
26451349
26553588
24901482
26450781
26751402
26291302

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,7
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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